PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
PDA1500 High Voltage AC/DC
to Logic Level Converter
Instruction Manual
 Combine with the Vigilante® II Annunciator
to Monitor High Voltages
 Four High Voltage Inputs Up to 265 VAC or VDC
 Four Digital 5 VDC Outputs

The PDA1500 is mounted in an ABS plastic DIN rail mounted enclosure
for easy mounting inside a panel or instrument enclosure.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PDA1500-115 85-130 VAC or VDC to Logic Level Converter
PDA1500-230 185-265 VAC or VDC to Logic Level Converter
Recommended Associated Products
The PDA1500 High Voltage to Logic Level Converter is ideal for
providing alarm and status indication to the following Precision Digital
monitoring and control products.
Model Description
PD154-6R2-1 Vigilante II 4-Point Alarm Annunciator
Powered from 85-265 VAC
PD154-7R2-0 Vigilante II 4-Point Alarm Annunciator
Powered from 12-36 VDC
PD158-6R2-1 Vigilante II 8-Point Alarm Annunciator
Powered from 85-265 VAC
PD158-7R2-0 Vigilante II 8-Point Alarm Annunciator
Powered from 12-36 VDC
PDA1044   ProVu 4 Digital Inputs and 4 Digital Outputs
M-Link Expansion Module
www.GlobalTestSupply.comFind Quality Products Online at: sales@GlobalTestSupply.com
Model PDA1500 Logic Level Converter Instruction Manual
6